Day
Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Date
August 14

August 15

August 16

August 17

August 18

August 19

August 20

Models of All of It
Course Schedule

Event
Course Session
Group Dinner

Course Session
Lunch
Course Session
Dinner

Course Session
Dinner

Course Session
Dinner

Course Session
Off Site Dinner

Course Session
Lunch
Course Session
Dinner

Course Session

Daily (various times available)
Friday, August 16, at 8 a.m.
Saturday, August 17, at 8 a.m.
Sunday, August 18, at 8 a.m.
Sunday, August 18, at 9 a.m.

Location Start Time
Summit Mtg Room 4:00 p.m.
Banquet Dining Space 7:30 p.m.
Summit Mtg Room 9:00 a.m.
TBD 12:30 p.m.
Summit Mtg Room 3:00 p.m.
ROOST 7:00 p.m.
Summit Mtg Room 3:00 p.m.
FLANNEL 7:00 p.m.
Summit Mtg Room 3:00 p.m.
ROOST 7:00 p.m.
Summit Mtg Room 3:00 p.m.
Michael’s on the Hill 7:30 p.m.
Summit Mtg Room 9:00 a.m.
TBD 12:30 p.m.
Summit Mtg Room 3:00 p.m.
Banquet Dining Space 7:00 p.m.
Summit Mtg Room 8:30 a.m.
EXCURSIONS
Horseback Riding
Kayak Expedition
Zipline Adventure
Fly Fishing

Artisan Tour

Course times and locations are subject to change.

End Time
7:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

Landmark.



