Models of All of It Course Schedule

Day Wed	Date August 14	Event Course Session Group Dinner	Location Summit Mtg Room Banquet Dining Space	Start Time 4:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	End Time 7:30 p.m. 9:00 p.m.
Thu	August 15	Course Session Lunch Course Session Dinner	Summit Mtg Room TBD Summit Mtg Room ROOST	9:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	12:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.
Fri	August 16	Course Session Dinner	Summit Mtg Room FLANNEL	3:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	6:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.
Sat	August 17	Course Session Dinner	Summit Mtg Room ROOST	3:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	6:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.
Sun	August 18	Course Session Off Site Dinner	Summit Mtg Room Michael's on the Hill	3:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	6:30 p.m. 10:00 p.m.
Mon	August 19	Course Session Lunch Course Session Dinner	Summit Mtg Room TBD Summit Mtg Room Banquet Dining Space	9:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	12:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.
Tue	August 20	Course Session	Summit Mtg Room	8:30 a.m.	11:30 a.m.

EXCURSIONS

Daily (various times available)	Horseback Riding
Friday, August 16, at 8 a.m.	Kayak Expedition
Saturday, August 17, at 8 a.m.	Zipline Adventure
Sunday, August 18, at 8 a.m.	Fly Fishing
Sunday, August 18, at 9 a.m.	Artisan Tour

Course times and locations are subject to change.

